
At the Lone Tree Golf Course

Accepting Father's Day Reservations Call 925-706-4232.

Soups of the Day!

Chicken Enchilada 
Or Roasted Green Chili

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Crab and Avocado Tacos
Three semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with rock crabmeat, quesoThree semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with rock crabmeat, quesoThree semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with rock crabmeat, quesoThree semi-crispy tortillas stuffed with rock crabmeat, queso

fresco, cilantro, avocado and served with lime fresco, cilantro, avocado and served with lime fresco, cilantro, avocado and served with lime fresco, cilantro, avocado and served with lime 
wedges, rice and beans  $9.95wedges, rice and beans  $9.95wedges, rice and beans  $9.95wedges, rice and beans  $9.95

Beef Enchilada Platter
Three enchiladas with shredded beef, topped with California chileThree enchiladas with shredded beef, topped with California chileThree enchiladas with shredded beef, topped with California chileThree enchiladas with shredded beef, topped with California chile

sauce and cheese. Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, sauce and cheese. Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, sauce and cheese. Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, sauce and cheese. Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, 
guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95

Chipotle Burger
Twin steak patties on a sesame bun with chipotle sauce, lettuce, Twin steak patties on a sesame bun with chipotle sauce, lettuce, Twin steak patties on a sesame bun with chipotle sauce, lettuce, Twin steak patties on a sesame bun with chipotle sauce, lettuce, 

tomato, red onion and cheddar cheese. tomato, red onion and cheddar cheese. tomato, red onion and cheddar cheese. tomato, red onion and cheddar cheese. 
Served with fries  $8.50Served with fries  $8.50Served with fries  $8.50Served with fries  $8.50

Honey-Chipotle Salmon
Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon 

and cilantro crema. Served with house-made and cilantro crema. Served with house-made and cilantro crema. Served with house-made and cilantro crema. Served with house-made 
Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95


